
 

    APPROVED  2020  PRIVATE  PESTICIDE  APPLICATOR  RECERTIFICATION  MEETINGS *

R.  03/17/2020

* TENTATIVE SCHEDULE; FOR VERIFICATION PLEASE CONTACT THE SPONSORING PARISH LSU AGCENTER OFFICE AT:

www.lsuagcenter.com/en/our_offices/parishes

ALL PRIVATE APPLICATOR MEETINGS HAVE BEEN CANCELLED  AS OF 03/17/2020

Please contact LDAF ( pestcert@ldaf.state.la.us) if your meeting has been cancelled

MEETING MEETING MEETING LDAF SPONSORING AGENT

DATE BEGINS ENDS AES DISTRICT AG CENTER PARISH CONTACT MEETING  LOCATION PHYSICAL ADDRESS ZIP CODE

JANUARY 2020

01/07/2020 12:00 PM 1:30 PM  Crowley Jefferson Davis Frances Guidry   FGuidry@agcenter.lsu.edu Welsh Community Center 101 Palmer St.  Welsh, LA 70591

01/08/2020 8:00 AM 12:05 PM Opelousas Evangeline Todd Fontenot  JTFontenot@agcenter.lsu.edu Crawfish barn in Vidrine community 1789 Mayeauxville Rd.  Ville Platte, LA 70586

01/09/2020 1:00 PM 3:00 PM Crowley Acadia Jeremy Hebert  JPHebert@agcenter.lsu.edu Acadia Parish AgCenter office 157 Cherokee Drive  Crowley, LA  70526

01/13/2020 9:00 AM 11:00 AM Monroe Concordia Dennis Burns   Dburns@agcenter.lsu.edu Central LA Technical Community College 2100 E. E. Wallace Blvd.  Ferriday, LA 71334

01/13/2020 1:00 PM 3:00 PM Monroe Catahoula Dennis Burns   Dburns@agcenter.lsu.edu First Baptist Church 600 Bushley St.  Harrisonburg, LA 71340

01/14/2020 9:00 AM 12:00 PM Alexandria Avoyelles  Rapides Justin Dufour  Jdufour@agcenter.lsu.edu DeWitt Livestock Facility 100 Gregg Marshall Dr.  Alexandria, LA 71302

01/14/2020 6:30 PM 8:00 PM Baton Rouge Livingston Kenneth Sharpe  Ksharpe@agcenter.lsu.edu Livingston Parish Council Meeting Room 20355 Government Blvd.  Livingston, LA 70754

01/17/2020 9:00 AM 12:00 PM Alexandria Avoyelles Justin Dufour  Jdufour@agcenter.lsu.edu Avoyelles Parish AgCenter office 8502 Hwy 1, Suite 1  Mansura, LA 71350

01/20/2020 MLK JR DAY LOUISIANA STATE HOLIDAY

01/21/2020 7:30 AM 11:00 AM Monroe Franklin Carol Pinnell-Alison  Cpinnell-alison@agcenter.lsu.edu Scott Research Center 212B Macon Ridge Rd.  Winnsboro, LA 71295

01/22/2020 9:00 AM 10:50 AM Monroe Madison R.L. Frazier   Rfazier@agcenter.lsu.edu Richmond Civic Center 800 North Beech St.  Tallulah, LA 71282

01/22/2020 3:00 PM 4:30 PM Shreveport Red River Randall Mallette  Rmallette@agcenter.lsu.edu Red River Parish Library 410 E. Carroll St.  Coushatte, LA 71019

01/22/2020 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Baton Rouge Lafourche Terrebone Matthew Foster  Mfoster@agcenter.lsu.edu Lafourche Parish AgCenter office 115 Texas St.  Raceland, LA 70394

01/22/2020 9:00 AM 11:00 AM Monroe Morehouse Bruce Garner  Bgarner@agcenter.lsu.edu Morehouse Parish AgCenter Office 9609 Marlatt St.  Bastrop, LA 71220

01/23/2020 8:00 AM 11:45 AM Opelousas St. Landry Vincent Deshotel  Vdeshotel@agcenter.lsu.edu St. Landry Parish AgCenter office 1065 Hwy 749, suite A  Opelousas, LA 70570

01/24/2020 9:00 AM 11:00 AM Monroe Tensas Dennis Burns   Dburns@agcenter.lsu.edu Northeast Research Station 4589 Hwy 605  St. Joseph, LA 71366

01/30/2020 6:00 PM 9:00 PM Shreveport Bossier Valerie West   Vwest@agcenter.lsu.edu Bossier Parish Courthouse Annex 200 Burt Blvd.  Benton, LA 71006

01/31/2020 8:50 PM 12:00 PM Baton Rouge Iberville, Point Coupee, WBR Mark Carriere  Mcarriere@agcenter.lsu.edu White Castle Community Center 32725 Bowie St.  White Castle, LA 70788

18 01/31/2020 9:00 AM 12:00 PM New Orleans Jefferson Dr. Joe Willis  Jwillis@agcenter.lsu.edu Yenni building Suite 300 1221 Elmwood Park Blvd.  Suite 300 Jefferson, LA 70123

http://www.lsuagcenter.com/en/our_offices/parishes


MEETING MEETING MEETING LDAF SPONSORING AGENT

DATE BEGINS ENDS AES DISTRICT AG CENTER PARISH CONTACT MEETING  LOCATION PHYSICAL ADDRESS ZIP CODE

FEBRUARY 2020

02/03/2020 8:50 AM 12:00 PM Baton Rouge Pointe Coupee Mark Carriere  Mcarriere@agcenter.lsu.edu  225-638-5533 Scott Civic Center 1200 Major Parkway  New Roads, LA 70760

02/03/2020 1:00 PM 4:30 PM Baton Rouge Pointe Coupee Mark Carriere  Mcarriere@agcenter.lsu.edu  225-638-5533 Scott Civic Center 1200 Major Parkway  New Roads, LA 70760

02/04/2020 9:00 AM 10:50 AM Monroe East Carroll R.L. Frazier   Rfazier@agcenter.lsu.edu   318-559-1459 LA State Cotton Museum 7162 Hwy 65 N  lake Providence, LA 71254

02/06/2020 8:30 AM 11:45 AM Opelousas St. Landry & Surrounding parishes Vincent Deshotel  Vdeshotel@agcenter.lsu.edu   337-948-0561 G & H Seed Company 141 East Walnut St.  Eunice, LA 70535

02/06/2020 9:00 AM 12:00 PM Monroe Northeast LA Bruce Garner  Bgarner@agcenter.lsu.edu   318-428-3571 Delhi Civic Center 108 Denver St.  Delhi, LA 71232

02/06/2020 9:00 AM 12:10 PM Alexandria Avoyelles  Rapides Justin Dufour  Jdufour@agcenter.lsu.edu   318-542-8045 Bunkie Masonic Lodge 400 Floyd St.  Bunkie, LA 71322

02/06/2020 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Baton Rouge Assumption Mariah Simoneaux   MJSimoneaux@agcenter.lsu.edu   985-369-6386 Assumption Parish AgCenter Office 118 Robin St.  Napoleonville, LA 70390

02/06/2020 6:00 PM 7:45 PM Alexandria LaSalle Silas Cecil   Scecil@agcenter.lsu.edu   318-992-2205 LaSalle Parish Courthouse  1050 Courthouse St.  Room 23  Jena, LA 71342

02/11/2020 8:00 AM 11:40 AM Baton Rouge Iberia, St. Mary Blair Hebert  Bhebert@agcenter.lsu.edu   337-369-4440 Ward 8 Recreation Building 803 Hubertville Rd.  Jeanerette, LA 70582

02/11/2020 5:00 PM 6:30 PM Shreveport Bienville Gary Stockton  Gstockton@agcenter.lsu.edu   318-263-7400 Bienville Parish AgCenter office 2710 Maple St.  Arcadia, LA 71001

02/11/2020 9:00 AM 11:00 AM Monroe West Carroll Bruce Garner  Bgarner@agcenter.lsu.edu   318-428-3571 West Carroll Parish AgCenter Office Lingo Center  195 Community Rd.  Oak Grove, LA 71263

02/13/2020 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Shreveport DeSoto Chuck Griffin  Cgriffin@agcenter.lsu.edu DeSoto Parish AgCenter office 10117 Hwy 171  Grand Cane, LA 71032

02/17/2020 9:30 AM 12:00 PM Alexandria Natchitoches Randall Mallette  Rmallette@agcenter.lsu.edu  318-357-2224 Natchitoches Municipal Building 560 Second St.  Natchitoches, LA 71457

02/18/2020 8:30 AM 12:00 PM Alexandria CenLa Justin Dufour  Jdufour@agcenter.lsu.edu     318-542-8045 Alexandria Mega Shelter - LSU Alexandria 8125 Hwy 71 South  Alexandria, LA 71302

02/18/2020 9:00 AM 11:00 AM Crowley Acadia Jeremy Hebert  PHebert@agcenter.lsu.edu    337-786-8821 Acadia Parish AgCenter office 157 Cherokee Drive  Crowley, LA  70526

02/18/2020 9:00 AM 10:30 AM Opelousas St. Martin Stuart Gauthier  Sgauthier@agcenter.lsu.edu   337-332-2181 St. Martin Parish AgCenter office 114 Courthouse St.  Breaux, Bridge, LA 70517

02/18/2020 9:00 AM 10:30 AM Crowley Jefferson Davis Frances Guidry   Fguidry@agcenter.lsu.edu    337-824-1773 Jefferson Davis AgCenter Office 1006 S. Lake Arthur Dr.  Jennings, LA 70546

02/19/2020 1:00 PM 3:00 PM New Orleans, BR St. James, St. Charles, St. John Matthew Foster  Mfoster@agcenter.lsu.edu    225-621-5799 Westbank Reception Hall 2455 Hwy 18  Vacherie, LA 70090

02/20/2020 9:00 AM 12:00 PM Shreveport Caddo John W. Terrell  Jterrell@agcenter.lsu.edu   318-226-6805 Caddo LCES 2408 East 70th St.  Shreveport, LA 71105

02/20/2020 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Monroe Union Jaosn Holmes  Jholmes@agcenter.lsu.edu   318-368-2999 Union Parish AgCenter office 210 E. Water St.  Farmerville, LA 71241

02/20/2020 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Monroe Union Jaosn Holmes  Jholmes@agcenter.lsu.edu   318-368-2999 Union Parish AgCenter office 210 E. Water St.  Farmerville, LA 71241

02/20/2020 6:00 PM 8;00 pm Opelousas Vermilion Andrew Granger   Agranger@agcenter.lsu.edu    337-296-6852 Gueydan Civic Center 901 Wilkenson St.  Gueydan, LA 70542

02/20/2020 6:00 PM 9:00 PM Shreveport Bossier Valerie West   Vwest@agcenter.lsu.edu    318-965-2326 Bossier Parish Courthouse Annex 200 Burt Blvd.  Benton, LA 71006

02/22/2020 3:00 PM 5:00 PM New Orleans St. Bernard, Plaquemines Anna Timmerman  Atimmerman@agcenter.lsu.edu      504-736-6519 Docville Farm 5124 St. Bernard Hwy   Violet, LA 70092

02/25/2020 MARDI GRAS LOUISIANA STATE HOLIDAY

02/26/2020 8:00 AM 9:30 AM Baton Rouge Tangipahoa Dr. Gary Hay  ghay@agcenter.lsu.edu     985-748-9381 Hammond Research Station 21549 Old Covington Hwy, Hammond, LA 70403

02/27/2020 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Monroe Ouachita Carol Pinnell-Alison  Cpinnell-alison@agcenter.lsu.edu   318-435-7551 Ouachita Parish AgCenter office 704 Cypress St.  West Monroe, LA 71291

27 02/27/2020 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Baton Rouge Tangipahoa Dr. Gary Hay  ghay@agcenter.lsu.edu     985-748-9381 Tangipahoa AgCenter Office 305 East Oak St.  Amite, LA 70422

MEETING MEETING MEETING LDAF SPONSORING AGENT

DATE BEGINS ENDS AES DISTRICT AG CENTER PARISH CONTACT MEETING  LOCATION PHYSICAL ADDRESS ZIP CODE

MARCH 2020

03/03/2020 5:00 PM 6:30 PM Monroe Lincoln Gary Stockton  Gstockton@agcenter.lsu.edu    318-251-5134 Bienville Parish AgCenter office 307 N. Homer St  (3rd floor).  Ruston, LA 71270

03/05/2020 1;00 PM 2:30 PM Opelousas Evangeline Todd Fontenot  JTFontenot@agcenter.lsu.edu    337-363-5646 Evangeline Parish AgCenter Office 230 Court St.  Ville Platte, LA 70582

03/05/2020 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Opelousas Evangeline Todd Fontenot  JTFontenot@agcenter.lsu.edu    337-363-5646 Evangeline Parish AgCenter Office 230 Court St.  Ville Platte, LA 70582

03/05/2020 2:30 PM 4:00 PM Baton Rouge East/West Feliciana Bobby Bingham   Bbingham@agCenter.lsu.edu     225-683-3101 BRCC Folkes Campus 3337 LA-10  Jackson, LA 70748

03/05/2020 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Shreveport Webster John Monzingo  Jmonzingo@agcenter.lsu.edu   318-927-3110 Webster Parish AgCenter office 1202 Homer Rd.  Minden, LA 71055

03/09/2020 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Alexandria Sabine Chris Pearce   Tpearce@agcenter.lsu.edu    318-256-3406 Sabine Parish AgCenter Office 1125 W. Mississippi St.  Many, LA 71449

03/10/2020 5:00 PM 7:00 PM Monroe Jackson Walter Moon  Wmoon@agcenter.lsu.edu     318-628-4538 AgCenter office - Garrett Event Center 182 Industrial Dr.  Jonesboro, LA 71251

03/10/2020 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Opelousas Vermilion Andrew Granger   Agranger@agcenter.lsu.edu    337-296-6852 Vermilion Parish AgCenter Office 1105 W. Port St.  Abbeville, LA 70510



03/11/2020 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Crowley Allen Todd Fontenot  JTFontenot@agcenter.lsu.edu    337-363-5646 Allen Parish School Board Media Center 521 West 6th Ave.  Oberlin, LA 70655

03/11/2020 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Alexandria Avoyelles Justin Dufour  Jdufour@agcenter.lsu.edu     318-542-8045 Avoyelles Parish AgCenter office 8592 Hwy 1, Suite 1  Mansura, LA 71350

03/12/2020 9:00 AM 10:30 AM Monroe Caldwell Jim McCann  jmccann@agcenter.lsu.edu  318-649-2663 Caldwell Parish Library 211 Jackson St.  Columbia, LA 71418

03/12/2020 9:00 AM 11:00 AM Monroe Winn Walter Moon  Wmoon@agcenter.lsu.edu     318-628-4538 Winn Parish AgCenter office 119 West Main St. Suite 4  Winnfield, LA 71483

03/12/2020 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Shreveport Claiborne John Monzingo  Jmonzingo@agcenter.lsu.edu   318-927-3110 Claiborne Parish AgCenter office 507 West Main St.  Homer, LA 71040

03/16/2020 4:00 PM 5:30 PM Crowley Cameron Bradley Pousson   Bpousson@agcenter.lsu.edu  337-905-1318 Cameron Parish AgCenter Office 10098 Gulf Highway  Lake Charles, LA 70607

03/16/2020 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Crowley Cameron Bradley Pousson   Bpousson@agcenter.lsu.edu  337-905-1318 Cameron Parish AgCenter Office 10098 Gulf Highway  Lake Charles, LA 70607

03/17/2020 6:15 PM 8:00 PM Baton Rouge Washington Mary Helen Ferguson  MHFerguson@agcenter.lsu.edu     985-748-9381 Washington Parish AgCenter Office 1104-B Bene St. Franklinton, LA 70438

03/18/2020 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Alexandria Rapides Justin Dufour  Jdufour@agcenter.lsu.edu     318-542-8045 DeWitt Livestock Facility 100 Gregg Marshall Dr.  Alexandria, LA 71302

03/18/2020 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Shreveport Caddo John W. Terrell  Jterrell@agcenter.lsu.edu   318-226-6805 Caddo LCES 2408 East 70th St.  Shreveport, LA 71105

03/19/2020 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Opelousas St. Landry Vincent Deshotel  Vdeshotel@agcenter.lsu.edu    337-948-0561 St. Landry Parish AgCenter office 1065 Hwy 749, suite A  Opelousas, LA 70570

03/19/2020 5:30 PM 8:30 PM Opelousas St. Landry Vincent Deshotel  Vdeshotel@agcenter.lsu.edu    337-948-0561 St. Landry Parish AgCenter office 1065 Hwy 749, suite A  Opelousas, LA 70570

03/19/2020 5:30 PM 8:00 PM Opelousas Lafayette Stan Dutile  Sdutile@agcenter.lsu.edu     337-291-7090 AgCenter/Extension Meeting Room 1010 Lafayette St.  3rd floor,  Lafayette, LA 70501

03/19/2020 7:30 PM 9:00 PM Baton Rouge East Baton Rouge Bobby Bingham   Bbingham@agCenter.lsu.edu     225-683-3101 Gas Utilities District 1 Building 10633 LA 64  Zachary, LA 70791

03/23/2020 4:00 PM 5:30 PM Crowley Calcasieu Jimmy Meaux  Jmeaux@agcenter.lsu.edu    337-721-4080 Calcasieu Parish AgCenter office 7101 Gulf Highway  Lake Charles, LA 70607

03/23/2020 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Crowley Calcasieu Jimmy Meaux  Jmeaux@agcenter.lsu.edu    337-721-4080 Calcasieu Parish AgCenter office 7101 Gulf Highway  Lake Charles, LA 70607

03/25/2020 2:30 PM 4:00 PM Baton Rouge Ascension Mariah Simoneaux   MJSimoneaux@agcenter.lsu.edu   225-621-5799 Ascension Parish AgCenter office - Lamar Dixon Expo Center 9039 St. Landry Rd.  Gonzalez, LA 70737

03/25/2020 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Baton Rouge East Baton Rouge Bobby Bingham   Bbingham@agCenter.lsu.edu     225-683-3101 EBR Library - Greenwell Springs Branch 11300 Greenwell Springs Rd.  Baton Rouge, LA 70814

03/26/2020 2:00 PM 4:00 PM Baton Rouge St. Tammany William Afton  Wafton@agcenter.lsu.edu   985-875-2635 St. Tammany Parish AgCenter Office 1301 North Florida St.  Covington, LA  70433

03/26/2020 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Alexandria Rapides Keith Hawkins  Khawkins@agcenter.lsu.edu    337-463-7006 Forest Hill Community Center 138 Blue Lake Rd. Forest Hill, LA 71430

03/31/2020 9:00 AM 10:30 AM Shreveport NW Parishes Chuck Griffin  Cgriffin@agcenter.lsu.edu  318-872-0641 Red River Research Station 262 Research Station Rd.  Bossier City, LA 71112

03/31/2020 1:00 PM 3:00 PM Crowley Beauregard Keith Hawkins Khawkins@agcenter.lsu.edu     337-463-7006 Sheriff's Training Center 412 Bolivar Bishop Drive DeRidder, LA 70634

31 03/31/2020 7:00 PM 9:00 PM Crowley Beauregard Keith Hawkins Khawkins@agcenter.lsu.edu     337-463-7006 Sheriff's Training Center 412 Bolivar Bishop Drive DeRidder, LA 70634


